Calhoun Academy
CAVALIERS

JV/Varsity Baseball
2/23 away
2/26 away
3/5 HOME
3/7 away
3/8 away
3/12 away
3/14 HOME
3/19 HOME
3/20 HOME
3/22 away
3/25 away
3/27 HOME

Spring Break Tournament

2023-2024 Spring Sports Schedule

@ Holly Hill

@ Jefferson Davis
Andrew Jackson

@ Colleton Prep

@ Andrew Jackson
@ Cathedral (10t & below)
Holly Hill
Dorchester
Colleton Prep

@ Dorchester

@ St. John'’s

St. John’s

4/2 @ Aynor HS vs Tallwood HS (Virginia Beach, VA)
4/3 @ Aynor HS vs Central Davidson (NC)

4/4 @ Aynor HS vs Washington HS (WV)

4/5 @ Conway HS vs Hilton HS (NY)

4/8 HOME
4/10 away
4/11 HOME
4/12 HOME
4/16 away
4/17 HOME
4/19 HOME
4/22 away
4/23 away

Calhoun Academy 81 Academy Rd. Saint Matthews, SC 29135

Jefferson Davis

@ Lee

Cathedral

Orangeburg Prep

@ Clarendon Hall

Lee

Clarendon Hall

@ Mirmow Field vs White Knoll
@ Orangeburg Prep

5:00/7:00
4:00/6:30
5:00/7:00*
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00*
5:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00*
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00*
5:00/7:00*
5:00/7:00*

4:00/6:30

7:00 (Varsity only)
5:00 (JV only)
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00*

7:00 (Varsity only)
5:00/7:00*

6:30 (Varsity only)
5:00/7:00

803-874-2734 calhounacademy.org



B-Team Baseball

2/29
3/6

3/7

3/18
3/21
3/22
3/25
3/27
4/8

4/12
4/15
4/24

HOME
away
HOME
HOME
away
HOME
away
HOME
away
away
HOME
HOME

B-Team Softball

3/6
3/13
3/14
3/18
3/20
3/25
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/22
4/25
5/2
5/7

HOME
away
away
away
HOME
away
away
away
HOME
HOME
away
HOME
HOME

Wilson Hall

@ Colleton Prep
Laurence Manning
Heathwood

@ Laurence Manning
Dorchester

@ Lee

Wilson Hall

@ Heathwood

@ Dorchester

Lee

Colleton Prep

Laurence Manning
@ Calhoun County
@ PAC

@ Laurence Manning
Andrew Jackson

@ Lee

@ Andrew Jackson
@ Hammond

Lee

Hammond

@ The King's

PAC

The King's

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
3:30
5:00
4:00



JV/Varsity Softball

2/26 away
2/29 HOME
3/5 HOME
3/6 away
3/8 away
3/12 away
3/13 away
3/14 HOME
3/19 HOME
3/20 away
3/22 away
3/25 away
3/27 HOME
4/8 HOME
4/10 away
4/11 HOME
4/16 away
4/17 HOME
4/19 HOME
4/22 away
4/25 away
4/26 HOME
4/30 away
5/1 HOME
5/6 HOME

5/7 HOME

@ Jefferson Davis
Colleton Prep
Andrew Jackson

@ Wilson Hall

@ Andrew Jackson
@ Cathedral

@ Calhoun County
Holly Hill
Dorchester

@ Orangeburg Prep
@ Dorchester

@ St. John'’s

St. John’s

Jefferson Davis

@ Lee

Cathedral

@ Clarendon Hall
Lee

Clarendon Hall

@ Colleton Prep

@ The King's
Wilson Hall
Northwood Academy
Orangeburg Prep
Northwood Academy

The King's

4:00/6:30
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00*
Varsity 4:00/]V 6:00
5:00/7:00*

5:00 (JV only)
7:00 (Varsity only)
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00*
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00*
5:00/7:00*
5:00/7:00*
4:00/6:30
5:00/7:00

5:00 (JV only)
4:00/7:00*
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00*
4:00/6:00

5:00 (JV only)
Varsity 4:00/]V 6:00
4:30/6:30
4:00/6:00
4:30/6:30

6:00 (JV only)



Golf

Date Location Time Host
Mon. February 26t Calhoun Hills 2:30 pm Calhoun Academy
Thurs. February 29t | The Players Course at 3:00 pm **Clarendon Hall
Wyboo
Tues. March 12t The Players Course at 4:00 pm **Clarendon Hall
Wyboo
Thurs. March 14t TBA 4:00 pm **Cathedral
Tues. March 19th Berkeley Country Club 4:00 pm *#St. John’s Christian
Thurs. March 21st Calhoun Hills 4:00 pm **Calhoun Academy
Tues. March 26t Santee Cooper Resort 4:00 pm **Dorchester
Tues. April 9th TBA 4:00 pm **Cathedral
Thurs. April 11th Berkeley Country Club 4:00 pm *#St. John'’s Christian
Tues. April 16t Calhoun Hills 4:00 pm **Calhoun Academy
Thurs. April 18t Santee Cooper Resort 4:00 pm **Dorchester
Mon. April 2274 and Myrtle Beach TBA SCISA State Golf
Tues. April 23rd Tournament
Track
2/27 away Orangeburg Prep Time Trials @ OP 3:30
3/6 away @ Wilson Hall (meet #1) 3:30
3/13 away @ Orangeburg Prep (meet #2) 3:30
3/16 away Melicue Metts Invitational @ OP TBA
3/20 away @ Orangeburg Prep (meet #3) 3:30
3/21 away Falcon JV Meet @ Ben Lippen (6-10 grade only) 3:30
3/27 away @ Wilson Hall (meet #4) 3:30
4/10 away @ Orangeburg Prep (meet #5) 3:30
4/11 away @ Wilson Hall SCISA MS Chapionship (6-8 grade) 3:30
4/17 away @ Orangeburg Prep (meet #6) 3:30
5/2 State Meet for Qualifiers
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