



2023-2024 Spring Sports Schedule

JV/Varsity Baseball				
2/23	away	@ Holly Hill	5:00/7:00	
2/26	away	@ Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:30	
3/5	HOME	Andrew Jackson	5:00/7:00*	
3/7	away	@ Colleton Prep	5:00/7:00	
3/8	away	@ Andrew Jackson	5:00/7:00*	
3/12	away	@ Cathedral (10 th & below)	5:00	
3/14	HOME	Holly Hill	5:00/7:00	
3/19	HOME	Dorchester	5:00/7:00*	
3/20	HOME	Colleton Prep	5:00/7:00	
3/22	away	@ Dorchester	5:00/7:00*	
3/25	away	@ St. John's	5:00/7:00*	
3/27	HOME	St. John's	5:00/7:00*	
	<u>g Break Tournament</u>			
	4/2 @ Aynor HS vs Tallwood HS (Virginia Beach, VA)			
4/3 4/4				
4/5				
4/8	HOME	Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:30	
4/10	away	@ Lee	7:00 (Varsity only)	
4/11	HOME	Cathedral	5:00 (JV only)	
4/12	HOME	Orangeburg Prep	5:00/7:00	
4/16	away	@ Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*	
4/17	HOME	Lee	7:00 (Varsity only)	
4/19	HOME	Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*	
4/22	away	@ Mirmow Field vs White Knoll	6:30 (Varsity only)	
4/23	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	5:00/7:00	

<u>B-Team Baseball</u>

2/29	HOME	Wilson Hall	5:00
3/6	away	@ Colleton Prep	5:00
3/7	HOME	Laurence Manning	5:00
3/18	HOME	Heathwood	5:00
3/21	away	@ Laurence Manning	5:00
3/22	HOME	Dorchester	5:00
3/25	away	@ Lee	5:00
3/27	HOME	Wilson Hall	5:00
4/8	away	@ Heathwood	5:00
4/12	away	@ Dorchester	5:00
4/15	HOME	Lee	5:00
4/24	HOME	Colleton Prep	5:00

B-Team Softball

3/6	HOME	Laurence Manning	5:00
3/13	away	@ Calhoun County	5:30
3/14	away	@ PAC	5:00
3/18	away	@ Laurence Manning	5:00
3/20	HOME	Andrew Jackson	5:00
3/25	away	@ Lee	4:00
4/9	away	@ Andrew Jackson	5:00
4/11	away	@ Hammond	5:00
4/15	HOME	Lee	5:00
4/22	HOME	Hammond	5:00
4/25	away	@ The King's	3:30
5/2	HOME	PAC	5:00
5/7	HOME	The King's	4:00

IV/Varsity Softball

awav	@ lefferson Davis	4:00/6:30
-		4:00/6:00
	-	5:00/7:00*
		Varsity 4:00/JV 6:00
away		
away	@ Andrew Jackson	5:00/7:00*
away	@ Cathedral	5:00 (JV only)
away	@ Calhoun County	7:00 (Varsity only)
HOME	Holly Hill	4:00/6:00
HOME	Dorchester	5:00/7:00*
away	@ Orangeburg Prep	4:00/6:00
away	@ Dorchester	5:00/7:00*
away	@ St. John's	5:00/7:00*
HOME	St. John's	5:00/7:00*
HOME	Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:30
away	@ Lee	5:00/7:00
HOME	Cathedral	5:00 (JV only)
away	@ Clarendon Hall	4:00/7:00*
HOME	Lee	5:00/7:00
HOME	Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*
away	@ Colleton Prep	4:00/6:00
away	@ The King's	5:00 (JV only)
HOME	Wilson Hall	Varsity 4:00/JV 6:00
away	Northwood Academy	4:30/6:30
НОМЕ	Orangeburg Prep	4:00/6:00
НОМЕ	Northwood Academy	4:30/6:30
НОМЕ	The King's	6:00 (JV only)
	away away HOME HOME away away HOME away HOME away HOME away HOME away HOME	HOMEColleton PrepHOMEAndrew Jacksonaway@ Wilson Hallaway@ Andrew Jacksonaway@ Cathedralaway@ Cathoun Countyaway@ Calhoun CountyHOMEHolly HillHOMEDorchesteraway@ Orangeburg Prepaway@ St. John'sHOMESt. John'sHOMEGleeHOME@ Clarendon Hallaway@ Clarendon Hallaway@ Colleton Prepaway@ Colleton Prepaway@ The King'sHOMEWilson HallawayWilson Hallaway@ The King'sHOMEWilson HallawayWorthwood AcademyHOMENorthwood Academy

<u>Golf</u>

Date	Location	<u>Time</u>	<u>Host</u>
Mon. February 26 th	Calhoun Hills	2:30 pm	Calhoun Academy
Thurs. February 29 th	The Players Course at Wyboo	3:00 pm	**Clarendon Hall
Tues. March 12 th	The Players Course at Wyboo	4:00 pm	**Clarendon Hall
Thurs. March 14 th	TBA	4:00 pm	**Cathedral
Tues. March 19 th	Berkeley Country Club	4:00 pm	**St. John's Christian
Thurs. March 21 st	Calhoun Hills	4:00 pm	**Calhoun Academy
Tues. March 26 th	Santee Cooper Resort	4:00 pm	**Dorchester
Tues. April 9 th	TBA	4:00 pm	**Cathedral
Thurs. April 11 th	Berkeley Country Club	4:00 pm	**St. John's Christian
Tues. April 16 th	Calhoun Hills	4:00 pm	**Calhoun Academy
Thurs. April 18 th	Santee Cooper Resort	4:00 pm	**Dorchester
Mon. April 22 nd and	Myrtle Beach	TBA	SCISA State Golf
Tues. April 23 rd			Tournament

<u>Track</u>

2/27	away	Orangeburg Prep Time Trials @ OP	3:30
3/6	away	@ Wilson Hall (meet #1)	3:30
3/13	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #2)	3:30
3/16	away	Melicue Metts Invitational @ OP	TBA
3/20	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #3)	3:30
3/21	away	Falcon JV Meet @ Ben Lippen (6-10 grade only)	3:30
3/27	away	@ Wilson Hall (meet #4)	3:30
4/10	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #5)	3:30
4/11	away	@ Wilson Hall SCISA MS Chapionship (6-8 grade)3:30
4/17	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #6)	3:30
5/2		State Meet for Qualifiers	

Revised: 2/23/2024